
 

0 10 20 30 40

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

   RS = 3.25*      Fossatone

Station (m)

E
le

va
tio

n 
(m

)

Legend

WS q500

WS q200

WS q30

WS q20

Ground

Bank Sta

.035 .035 .035

 

0 10 20 30 40
339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

   RS = 3    sez. 15  Fossatone

Station (m)

E
le

va
tio

n 
(m

)

Legend

WS q500

WS q200

WS q30

WS q20

Ground

Bank Sta

.035 .035 .035

1 cm Horiz. = 2 m    1 cm Vert. = 1 m


